Feature
- High power density LED matrix
- 95+ CRI (white light)
- Full line-up color / CCT options
- Flexible layout design for customization
- Max 10W
Application
- Stage / Entertainment lighting

12 / 28
This document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PRODUCT CODE CCT / COLOR
CHROMATICITY BINS
/
DOMINANT WAVELEGNTH
VOLTAGE RANGE
P3240006.27  2700K TBD 0.2V
P3240006.65  6500K TBD 0.2V
P3240006.01  Blue TBD 0.2V
P3240006.02  Cyan TBD 0.2V
P3240006.03  Green TBD 0.2V
P3240006.04  PC-lime TBD 0.2V
P3240006.05  PC-amber TBD 0.2V
P3240006.06  Red (Pending) TBD 0.2V
P3240006.07  PC-red TBD 0.2V
P3220001.XX -  Custom Custom 0.2V
YJ-CM-2121-G01
Datasheet
Rev Version: V1.0